
Time &
Again

Café & Catering

Breakfast
Classic Breakfast
Two pieces of bacon, two sausages, tomato,
mushrooms, beans, hash brown, egg and
toast.

Vegetarian Breakfast
Two vegetarian sausages, two eggs, tomato,
mushrooms, beans, hash browns and toast.

Small Breakfast
One piece of bacon, one sausage, egg, tomato,
mushrooms, beans and toast.

Vegan Breakfast
Two vegan sausages, tomato, mushrooms,
beans, hash brown and toast.

Breakfast Baps
Bacon
Sausage
Vegetarian Sausage

Add egg for 50p

£8

£8

£6.50

£6.50

£4.00

Served all day from 8:30am.

Pancakes
Bacon & Syrup
Yoghurt & Fruit

£7.50

Porridge £3.50

Lunch
Today’s Special £8.50

Omelettes
All served with a side salad and coleslaw.

Plain
Ham
Cheese
Ham & Cheese
Ham & Mushroom
Cheese & Mushroom

Add Chips

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00

£2.00

Paninis
All served with a side salad and coleslaw.

Tuna Melt
Ham and Cheese
Cheese and Tomato
BBQ Chicken
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry

Add Chips

£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£8.00

£2.00

Jacket Potatoes
All served with a side salad and coleslaw.

Plain
Cheese
Beans
Tuna Mayo
Cheese and Beans

£5.00
£6.75
£6.75
£7.50
£7.50

Light Bites & Sides

Cheese on Toast
Beans on Toast
Quiche With Salad & Coleslaw
Pasta With Tomato Sauce &
Vegetables
Soup Of The Day

Portion Of Chips

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£5.50

with chicken: £6.50

£3.50
Served with a fresh bread roll and butter.

£4.00
with cheese: £4.50

Cream Teas

Plain Scones
Fruit Scones
Cheese Scones

£5.50
£5.50
£5.50

Cakes £3.50
A selection of cakes made in house by our
catering team. For allergen information,
please speak to a member of our team.

Cheesecake
Toasted Teacake

Snacks
Crisps
Chocolate
Fruit Pots
Cold Pasta Pot

Hot Drinks
Tea
Tea for Two
Espresso
Americano
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot Chocolate

£2.50
£3.90
£3.00
£3.25
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

with marshmallows and cream: £4.00

Cold Drinks
Cans
Water
Sparkling Water
Simply Fruity
Juices

£2.00
£1.50
£2.00
£1.50
£2.00

£1.20
£1.20
£2.00
£3.50

Gluten Dairy Egg

Sulphates Fish

Two scones served with fresh clotted cream
and local strawberry jam.

If you have any specific allergen
requirements, please consult a member of
our team.

Allergies

Support our latest campaign: “I’m Still Me”
Donate to our latest campaign that puts people, not just their diagnosis at the
heart of the dementia conversation. Every penny helps us continue to deliver vital
services and support to those living with dementia and carers in Plymouth.


