Time & Again

Breakfast

Classic Breakfast

Two pieces of bacon, two sausages, tomato, mushrooms, beans, hash brown, egg and

Vegetarian Breakfast •• £8

Two vegetarian sausages, two eggs, tomato, mushrooms, beans, hash browns and toast.

•• £6.50 Small Breakfast

One piece of bacon, one sausage, egg, tomato, mushrooms, beans and toast.

• £6.50 **Vegan Breakfast**

Two vegan sausages, tomato, mushrooms, beans, hash brown and toast.

£4.00 **Breakfast Baps**

Bacon • Sausage •• Vegetarian Sausage •

• Add egg for 50p •

£7.50 **Pancakes**

Bacon & Syrup ••• Yoghurt & Fruit •••

£3.50 Porridge ••

Cream Teas

Two scones served with fresh clotted cream and local strawberry jam.

Plain Scones • • • Fruit Scones • • • Cheese Scones • •

Lunch

Today's Special

£8.50

Omelettes

All served with a side salad and coleslaw. ••

Plain • Ham • Cheese • Ham & Cheese • Ham & Mushroom •	£6.50 £6.50 £7.00 £7.00
Cheese & Mushroom ••	£7.00
Add Chips	£2.00

Paninis

All served with a side salad and coleslaw. ••

Tuna Melt • • •	£7.50
Ham and Cheese ••	£7.50
Cheese and Tomato • •	£7.50
BBQ Chicken • •	£8.00
Bacon, Brie & Cranberry ••	£8.00
Add Chins	£2.00

Jacket Potatoes

All served with a side salad and coleslaw. ••

E6.75
E6.75
E7.50
E7.50

Light Bites & Sides

Cheese on Toast ●●	£4.00
Beans on Toast •	£4.00
Quiche With Salad & Coleslaw	•• £4.00
Pasta With Tomato Sauce & Vegetables	£5.50 with chicken: £6.50
Soup Of The Day Served with a fresh bread roll and butter.	£3.50
Portion Of Chips	£4.00 • with cheese: £4.50

Cakes

A selection of cakes made in house by our catering team. For allergen information, please speak to a member of our team.

Toasted Teacake •

Snacks

Crisps	£1.20
Chocolate	£1.20
Fruit Pots	£2.00
Cold Pasta Pot •	£3.50

Hot Drinks

Tea	£2.50
Tea for Two	£3.90
Espresso	£3.00
Americano	£3.25
Cappuccino	£3.50
Latte	£3.50
Mocha	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50 with marshmallows and cream: £4.00

Cold Drinks

Cans	£2.00
Water	£1.50
Sparkling Water	£2.00
Simply Fruity	£1.50
Juices	£2.00

Gluten	Dairy	Egg
Sulphates	Fish	

Allergies

If you have any specific allergen requirements, please consult a member of our team.

Support our latest campaign: "I'm Still Me"

Donate to our latest campaign that puts people, not just their diagnosis at the heart of the dementia conversation. Every penny helps us continue to deliver vital services and support to those living with dementia and carers in Plymouth.

